THE CITY OF PFLUGERVILLE

PARKS & RECREATION DEPARTMENT

BIDS EXTENDED AND CHECKED

TOTAL BASE BID:

-1. Deduct Alternate

4,000.00

$863,083.00

$748,720.00

400 IMMANUEL RD BY : AFD
Pflugerville, Texas. 78660 DATE : 12/14/2017
BID TABULATION SHEET OF 1 OF 1
CONTRACT : Gilleland Creek Pool Renovation
LOCATION : Chambers Suite 500 PROGRESSIVE COMM. AQUATATLANTIS AQUATIC GROUP
DATE: 12/14/17
Bid Bond? Y Bid Bond? Y Bid Bond? Bid Bond?
Relevant Exper Y Relevant Expe Y Relevant Exper? Relevant Exper?
Proposal Form? Y Proposal Form Y Proposal Form? Proposal Form?
Addendums? Y Addendums? Y Addendums? Addendums?
APPROX UNIT UNIT UNIT UNIT
ITEM UNIT| QTY. PRICE COST PRICE COST PRICE COST PRICE COST
1. Pool Tmprovements LS 1 $789,064.00 $789,064.00 | $707,380.00 $707,380.00
2. Electrical Work LS 1 $46,004.00 $46,004.00 [ $32,840.00 $32,840.00
3. Plumbing Work LS 1 $28,015.00 $28,015.00 $8,500.00 $8,500.00

A
A-2. Sand Filtration System

LS

$26.000.00

$26.000.00

$40,100.00

$40.100.00

A-3. Pool Heater

LS

|

$25,300.00

$25,300.00

$26,174.00

$26,174.00




